{o} Decorative LEDs

RGB: Management through:

«  DMX 512 controllers.

. Wireless IR & RF control units.
« DALl Protocol devices.

- |deal for decorative and promotional lighting

. Creates inferesting patterns in retail stores, windows, shops, fashions shows etc

Code*

PAN.001 /CC

No.LED

420 (140per colour)

RGB: Management through:

«  DMX512 controllers.

«  Wireless IR & RF control units.
» DALl Protocol devices.

- Decorative LED panels with aluminium base

Colour

RGB

Watt

25W

Dimensions

300x57x300mm

Voltage

24VDC

*CC=Common Cathode

- Diffuse light due to the milky plaxiglass cover on top of the panel

Code*

TUB.008 /CC
TUB.068 /CC
TUB.069 /CC
TUB.070 /CC
TUB.071 /CC
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No.LED

450 (150per colour)
450 (150per colour)
450 (150per colour)
450 (150per colour)
450 (150per colour)

N
@ELECI’RON

Colour

RGB
RGB
RGB
RGB
RGB

Watt

22W
17.6W
13.2W
8.8W
4.4W

Dimensions

1000x40X110mm
800x40X110mm
600x40X110mm
400x40X110mm
200x40X110mm

ALUMINIUM LED PANELS

RGB

300mm
®5mm
140mm
300mm | g o

®5mm | d5mm
140mm

®5mm

140mm 140mm

10mm

V.

SQUARE LED PANELS

RGB

Voltage

24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC

*CC=Common Cathode

110mm

§

200/400/600/800/1000mm

40mm

®6.5mm

355





