

SQUARE LED PANELS

RGB: Management through:

- DMX 512 controllers.
- Wireless IR & RF control units.
- DALI Protocol devices.
- Ideal for decorative and promotional lighting
- Creates interesting patterns in retail stores, windows, shops, fashions shows etc



Code*	No.LED	Colour	Watt	Dimensions	== Voltage
PAN.001 /CC	420 (140per colour)	RGB	25W	300x57x300mm	24VDC

*CC=Common Cathode



ALUMINIUM LED PANELS

RGB: Management through:

- DMX 512 controllers.
 Wireless IR & RF control units.
- DALI Protocol devices.
- Decorative LED panels with aluminium base
- Diffuse light due to the milky plaxiglass cover on top of the panel



Code*	No.LED	Colour	Watt	Dimensions	== Voltage
TUB.008 /CC	450 (150per colour)	RGB	22W	1000x40X110mm	24VDC
TUB.068 /CC	450 (150per colour)	RGB	17.6W	800x40X110mm	24VDC
TUB.069 /CC	450 (150per colour)	RGB	13.2W	600x40X110mm	24VDC
TUB.070 /CC	450 (150per colour)	RGB	8.8W	400x40X110mm	24VDC
TUB.071 /CC	450 (150per colour)	RGB	4.4W	200x40X110mm	24VDC

*CC=Common Cathode





